
Vendredi de l'orientation
Wégimont 10.11.2023

Hermathenae

Robert MARIQUE
Hermathenae
Circuit : H:Memo
Distance : 2700m

--/3 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Christophe BARBIER 0:30:46

1. 92 00:02:18
2. 93 00:00:55 00:03:13 89m 10'18"/km
3. 119 00:01:42 00:04:55
4. 111 00:02:05 00:07:00
5. 112 00:02:26 00:09:26 102m 23'51"/km
6. 110 00:02:57 00:12:23
7. 108 00:00:29 00:12:52
8. 109 00:00:36 00:13:28 65m 9'14"/km
9. 107 00:02:01 00:15:29

10. 120 00:02:23 00:17:52
11. 999 00:00:32 00:18:24 49m 10'53"/km
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